


季節の昼会席　Seasonal  Lunch  Kaiseki                                                                                  　　　　
御料理６品　お食事、お食後
Seasonal 6 dishes selection 

鮨昼会席　Lunch Sushi Kaiseki
突出し、茶碗蒸し、焼物、天ぷら、鮨盛り合わせ（味噌椀付き）、お食後
Starter, steamed egg custard, grilled fish, tempura, assorted sushi with miso soup, and dessert

鉄板昼会席     Lunch Teppan Kaiseki                                                                                                         
突出し、茶碗蒸し、お造り、メインディッシュ、ガーリックライス（味噌椀、香の物付き）、アイスクリーム
Starter, steamed egg custard, sashimi, main dish, fried garlic rice with miso soup and pickles, and dessert

メインディッシュを下記より一つお選びください。
Please select a main dish from the selection below : 
オーストラリアアンガス牛 Australian Angus beef
豚ロース と ずわい蟹  Pork loin and snow crab
銀鱈と大海老   Black cod and big prawn
サーモンと帆立  Salmon and scallop

1,700 

1,800

1,800

上記タイバーツ表示価格に別途サービスチャージ１０％と税金が加算されます。
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

お昼の会席
Lunch Kaiseki

松花堂弁当　 Shokado Bento Box　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　
小鉢、お造り、焼物、煮物、鶏生姜焼き、天ぷら、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、お食後
Sashimi, grilled fish, simmered dish, grilled chicken with ginger sauce, tempura, side dish
steamed rice with miso soup and pickles, and dessert

握り鮨御膳　Nigiri Sushi Gozen
小鉢、茶碗蒸し、握り鮨、味噌椀、フルーツ
Steamed egg custard, assorted nigiri sushi, side dish, miso soup and fruits.

お造り御膳　Otsukuri Gozen
小鉢、茶碗蒸し、お造り、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Steamed egg custard, assorted sashimi, side dish, steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

天ぷら御膳　Tempura Gozen                                                                                                                         
小鉢、茶碗蒸し、サラダ、天ぷら、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Steamed egg custard, assorted tempura, salad, side dish, steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

1,200 

1,100

900

750

お昼の御膳
Lunch Gozen



焼き魚御膳　Yakizakana Gozen                                                                                                                     
小鉢、茶碗蒸し、揚げ出し豆腐、サラダ、焼き魚　ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Steamed egg custard, grilled fish, deep fried tofu with dashi, salad, side dish, steamed rice
miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

鯖　もしくは　サーモン    Mackerel or salmon with teriyaki or salt
ぶり　もしくは　サーモン西京焼き Yellowtail with teriyaki or salt or salmon with miso
ぶりかま    Yellowtail neck
銀むつ（照り もしくは 塩）  Snow fish with teriyaki or salt
銀むつ西京焼き    Snow fish with miso                                           　　　　　

ハンバーグ御膳　Hamburger Beef Steak Gozen
小鉢、揚げ出し豆腐、炒め野菜、牛ハンバーグ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Grilled Hamburger beef steak, stir fried vegetables, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

メンチカツ御膳　Menchi Katsu Gozen                                                                                                           
小鉢、揚げ出し豆腐、サラダ、牛メンチカツ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ                                        
Deep fried minced beef cutlet with salad, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice
miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

豚ヒレかつ御膳　Pork Hirekatsu Gozen
小鉢、揚げ出し豆腐、サラダ、豚ヒレかつ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Deep fried pork tendeloin cutlet with salad, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice
miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

鯵フライ御膳　　Aji Fry Gozen
小鉢　揚げ出し豆腐　サラダ　鯵フライ　ご飯　味噌椀　香の物　フルーツ
Deep fried horse mackerel with salad, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice
miso soup, pickles, and fruits

豚ロースかつ御膳　Pork Katsu Gozen
小鉢、揚げ出し豆腐、サラダ、豚ロースかつ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Deep fried pork loin cutlet with salad, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice
miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

牛ロース生姜焼き御膳　Beef Shougayaki Gozen                                                                                          
小鉢、揚げ出し豆腐、炒め野菜、牛ロース生姜焼き、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Grilled beef steak with ginger sauce, stir fried vegetables, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

豚ロース生姜焼き御膳　Pork Shougayaki Gozen                                                                                          
小鉢、揚げ出し豆腐、炒め野菜、豚ロース生姜焼き、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ
Grilled pork steak with ginger sauce, stir fried vegetables, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

700
750
850
900
950

750

750

750

650

700

1,100

700

上記タイバーツ表示価格に別途サービスチャージ１０％と税金が加算されます。
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

お昼の御膳
Lunch Gozen


