

YAMAZATO

JAPANESE FINE DINING

お昼の会席

Lunch Kaiseki

季節の昼会席 Seasonal Lu 御料理6品 お食事、お食後 Seasonal 6 dishes selection	nch Kaiseki	1,700
鮨昼会席 Lunch Sushi Kaiseki 突出し、茶碗蒸し、焼物、天ぷら、鮨盛り合わせ (味噌椀付き)、お食後 Starter, steamed egg custard, grilled fish, tempura, assorted sushi with miso soup, and dessert		1,800
鉄板昼会席 Lunch Teppan Kaiseki 突出し、茶碗蒸し、お造り、メインディッシュ、ガーリックライス (味噌椀、香の物付き)、アイスクリーム Starter, steamed egg custard, sashimi, main dish, fried garlic rice with miso soup and pickles, and dessert		1,800
メインディッシュを下記よりーPlease select a main dish from the オーストラリアアンガス牛豚ロース と ずわい蟹銀鱈と大海老サーモンと帆立		

お昼の御膳

Lunch Gozen

松花堂弁当 Shokado Bento Box 小鉢、お造り、焼物、煮物、鶏生姜焼き、天ぷら、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、お食後 Sashimi, grilled fish, simmered dish, grilled chicken with ginger sauce, tempura, side dish steamed rice with miso soup and pickles, and dessert	1,200
握り鮨御膳 Nigiri Sushi Gozen 小鉢、茶碗蒸し、握り鮨、味噌椀、フルーツ Steamed egg custard, assorted nigiri sushi, side dish, miso soup and fruits.	1,100
お造り御膳 Otsukuri Gozen 小鉢、茶碗蒸し、お造り、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ Steamed egg custard, assorted sashimi, side dish, steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.	900
天ぷら御膳 Tempura Gozen 小鉢、茶碗蒸し、サラダ、天ぷら、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ Steamed egg custard, assorted tempura, salad, side dish, steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.	750

お昼の御膳

Lunch Gozen

小鉢、茶碗蒸し、揚げ出し豆腐、サラダ、焼き魚で飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ

焼き魚御膳 Yakizakana Gozen

steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, and fruits.

Steamed egg custard, grilled fish, deep miso soup, pickles, and fruits.	fried tofu with dashi, salad, side dish, steamed rice	
鯖 もしくは サーモン ぶり もしくは サーモン西京焼き ぶりかま 銀むつ (照り もしくは 塩) 銀むつ西京焼き	Mackerel or salmon with teriyaki or salt Yellowtail with teriyaki or salt or salmon with miso Yellowtail neck Snow fish with teriyaki or salt Snow fish with miso	700 750 850 900 950
	Nンバーグ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ d vegetables, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish	750
	Gozen チカツ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ ad, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice	750
	u Gozen かつ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ salad, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice	750
鯵フライ御膳 Aji Fry Gozen 小鉢 揚げ出し豆腐 サラダ 鯵ラ Deep fried horse mackerel with salad, miso soup, pickles, and fruits	7ライ ご飯 味噌椀 香の物 フルーツ deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice	650
豚ロースかつ御膳 Pork Katsu Gozen 小鉢、揚げ出し豆腐、サラダ、豚ロースかつ、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ Deep fried pork loin cutlet with salad, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish, steamed rice miso soup, pickles, and fruits.		700
	コース生姜焼き、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ ir fried vegetables, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish	1,100
	コース生姜焼き、ご飯、味噌椀、香の物、フルーツ tir fried vegetables, deep fried tofu with dashi, side dish	700